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2019 CLASSIQUE NATURELLE
POPEYE'S SUPPLEMENTS 

JUILLET 27, 2019 

FINAL PLACINGS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 182 Anthony Lacroix 5

2 181 Samuel Blanchette 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 182 Anthony Lacroix 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 183 George Adamson 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 184 Sydney Charles 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 185 * Frederik Therrien * 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 184 Sydney Charles 5

2 181 Samuel Blanchette 10
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 186 Charles Garceau 5

2 188 Edgar Morataya 10

3 187 Alexis Loiselle 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 192 Samuel Alejandro Moreira Tremblay 5

2 195 Etienne Lefebvre 10

3 186 Charles Garceau 15

4 187 Alexis Loiselle 20
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 189 * Steven Lavia * 5

2 190 Albert Vasquez Cabana 10
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 191 Noah Alleyne 5

2 192 Samuel Alejandro Moreira Tremblay 10

3 188 Edgar Morataya 15

4 193 Gabriel Sciacca 20
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 195 Etienne Lefebvre 5

2 194 Daniel Davies 10
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 197 Steve Paquette Houle 5

2 196 Oscar(Heng) Fu 10
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Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 195 Etienne Lefebvre 5

2 198 Frederic Gosselin-Paradis 10

3 196 Oscar(Heng) Fu 15

4 199 Jackie Leclerc Sansalone 20
 
 

Men's Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 183 George Adamson 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 190 Albert Vasquez Cabana 5

2 199 Jackie Leclerc Sansalone 10
 
 

Men's Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 198 Frederic Gosselin-Paradis 5

2 196 Oscar(Heng) Fu 11

3 200 Kevin Reniere 14
 
 

Men's Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 197 * Steve Paquette Houle * 5

2 195 Etienne Lefebvre 10

3 201 Balssam Laaroussi 15

4 194 Daniel Davies 20
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Women's Figure - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 206 Asmaa Salimi 5

2 202 Janelle Denton 10

3 203 Sylvie Forget 16

4 204 Lina Muhtadie 19

5 205 Natalie Nadon 25

6 207 Dulcy Schade 30
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 203 * Sylvie Forget * 5

2 205 Natalie Nadon 10
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 204 Lina Muhtadie 5

2 212 Kimberlee Monel 10
 
 

Women's Figure - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 208 Maia Alleyne 5

2 203 Sylvie Forget 10

3 205 Natalie Nadon 15

4 207 Dulcy Schade 21

5 209 Caroly Lavoie 24
 
 

Women's Figure - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 210 * Angela Gagne * 5

2 213 Melissa Sassone 10
 
 

Women's Figure - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 211 Sandrine Girard 5

2 212 Kimberlee Monel 10
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Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 219 Sofiane Dionne 5

2 224 Mandy Paranthoen 10

3 222 Sophia Levy 15

4 217 Kathleen-Joyce De Asis 20

5 218 Marie-Laure Desroches 27

6 221 Erica Lambert 31

7 215 Audree Camille 32

8 214 Kirbie Bremner 45

9 226 Lara Roberge 47

10 227 Didy-Natissa A. Toure 49

11 216 Marie-Michelle Cote 54

12 223 Jenna Mlsna 55

13 225 Audrey-Anne Plourde 67

14 220 Melissa Garneau 68
 
 

Women's Bikini - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 230 Audi Lasin 7

2 231 Liezle Tabunar 8

3 228 Nathalie Bourassa 15

4 229 Beverly-Ann Froud 20
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 232 * Sue Hong Le * 5

2 230 Audi Lasin 11

3 231 Liezle Tabunar 14

4 222 Sophia Levy 20

5 233 Jolaine Tanguay 25
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Women's Bikini - Masters B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 237 Hanna Teodorovych 5

2 234 Florence Dubois-Michaud 10

3 236 Alexandra Miglietta 15

4 235 Irina Dybkova 20
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 232 * Sue Hong Le * 5

2 217 Kathleen-Joyce De Asis 10

3 220 Melissa Garneau 15

4 238 France Boulianne 20

5 239 Jessica Gauthier-Comtois 25
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 240 Mica Mayard 5

2 219 Sofiane Dionne 10

3 241 Gina Pinto 15

4 233 Jolaine Tanguay 20

5 214 Kirbie Bremner 25

6 225 Audrey-Anne Plourde 30
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Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 244 Anais Milot Caron 5

2 224 Mandy Paranthoen 10

3 215 Audree Camille 15

4 243 Tracy Eck Vanderhaeghe 21

5 234 Florence Dubois-Michaud 24

6 226 Lara Roberge 30

7 247 Marieve Paquette 35

8 228 Nathalie Bourassa 40

9 235 Irina Dybkova 48

10 242 Melanie Daigle 50

11 223 Jenna Mlsna 52
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 237 Hanna Teodorovych 5

2 245 Lucille Verrier 10

3 218 Marie-Laure Desroches 15

4 246 Letizia Comparsi 20

5 221 Erica Lambert 25

6 227 Didy-Natissa A. Toure 30

7 216 Marie-Michelle Cote 35

8 229 Beverly-Ann Froud 40
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